

## Articole sanitare (

I.D.: 85519764

---

Data publicarii	01.08.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.826,51 RON - 1.826,51 RON

---

Descriere: : bc pret f tva total f tva 1.Folie 5 21.01 105.05 2.Placa rigips 6 67.23 403.38 3.Euroglet 1 21.01 21.01 4.Var lavabil 3 319.33 957.99 5.Amorsa 3 21.85 65.55 6.Banda hartie 2 10.08 20.16 7.Holsurub 150 0.08 12.00 8.Diblu +holz 100 0.67 67.00 9.Burghiu o6 2 12.61 25.22 10. Burghiu o 8 2 15.13 30.26 11.Razuitor 1 52.94 52.94 12.Cuter+lame 1 16.81 16.81 13.Smirgher 5 2.94 14.70 14.Morsete 4 6.72 26.88 15.Cablu 3 2.52 7.56 Total pret fara tva 1826.51

---